

(i) M/R-3054 નીચાળ ગામડાં - Panna NH-57-Lakeyema

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મુમુદીટ

DIVISION

મુમુદીટ

SUB-DIVISION

M.G. No - 276
2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

મુદત - ૨૫ મહિના

1st on ye bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Construction & Maintenance of Road & CD work from Parsa NH-57 to Laksona under MR. 3054					
Agency :- Sanjay Kumar Jha					
Agreement No 12 MPD of 2021-22					
Date of commencement -				24.08.2021	
Date of completion :-				23.08.2022	
Date of Measurement :-				As per agreement	

Date :-	2.11.2021				
(1) clearing & grubbing of Road land including					
repaving -				6/1	
1st KM.	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240 m ²
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
	2 Nos	20.00	2 x 0.80	=	64
2nd KM.	4 Nos	30.00	2 x 1.00	=	240
					2224 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	67	46,026 ⁰⁰
28.80 M ³		Vid. TMB			
		P-19			
	@ 8	5213.72/M ³	R		1,50,155 ⁰⁰
(12) Plastering with cm					
21		(124)			
199.68 M ²		Vid. TMB			
		P-19			
	@ R	1782.86/M ²	R		35,715 ⁰⁰
(13) Painting new of coat					
22					
new surface.					
564.48 M ²		Vid. TMB			
		P-19			
	@ R	97.18/M ²	R		54,856 ⁰⁰
(14) Maint. for one year					
17					
262 Nos.		Vid. TMB			
		P-19			
	@ R	812.92/each	R		2,14,819 ⁰⁰
(15) Providing RCC 15 grade					
15		boundary pillar.			
41 Nos.		Vid. TMB			
		P-20			
	@ R	5212.51/each	R		21,464 ⁰⁰
(16) Providing & fixing of					
(12+13+14)		reflecterized sign			
		600 mm circular.			
3 Nos.	@ 1	3939.71/each	R		11,819 ⁰⁰
		600 mm equilateral triangle.			
10 Nos.	@ 1	3780.30/each	R		37,803 ⁰⁰
		600 mm x 450 mm rectangular			
7 Nos.	@ 1	3805.20/each	R		26,536 ⁰⁰

Continuation R 72,99,293⁰⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	7299293=00
(17) 19	Providing & fixing Typical 3054 information sign board - - - - - 41				
2 Nos		Vide TMB			
			P. 20		
	@ R	9372	273/cash - R		18,745=00
(18) (9+10)	Providing & fixing M/S grade KM stone - - - 41				
	(11) kilometre stone.				
4 Nos		Vide TMB/P-20			
	@ R	2417	201/cash - R		9676=00
(11) 10	200 M stone (11ccard)				
(4 Nos)		Vide TMB/P-20			
	@ R	6302	98/cash - R		8834=00
			R	73	36548=00
Adn	G.S.T 12% - R			8	80,386=00
Adn - Labour cess 1% - R					73,365=00
				R	82,90,299=00
Adn	Seigniorage fee - R				48,287=00
				R	83,38,586=00
Deduct 11.25% as per contract				R	9,38,091=00
<u>Gds</u> /12.12.21				R	- 74,00,495=00
	JE				
	12.12.2021				

Continuation